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1 41 1,779,200 1,779,200 0 0 0 0 1,779,200 956,206 0 19,070 0 19,070 0 19,070 0 19,070
2 42 1,779,200 3,558,400 0 0 0 0 3,558,400 2,297,191 0 42,059 0 61,129 0 42,059 0 61,129
3 43 1,779,200 5,337,600 0 0 0 0 5,337,600 3,734,514 0 65,507 0 126,636 0 65,507 0 126,636
4 44 1,779,200 7,116,800 0 0 0 0 7,116,800 5,271,895 0 89,422 0 216,058 0 89,422 0 216,058
5 45 1,779,200 8,896,000 1,779,200 0 0 1,779,200 8,896,000 5,133,994 0 113,815 0 329,873 1,779,200 1,893,015 1,779,200 2,109,073
6 46 0 8,896,000 0 100,000 0 1,879,200 7,116,800 5,186,355 0 91,174 0 421,047 100,000 191,174 1,879,200 2,300,247
7 47 0 8,896,000 0 100,000 0 1,979,200 7,016,800 5,240,280 0 91,591 0 512,638 100,000 191,591 1,979,200 2,491,838
8 48 0 8,896,000 0 100,000 0 2,079,200 6,916,800 5,295,832 0 92,018 0 604,656 100,000 192,018 2,079,200 2,683,856
9 49 0 8,896,000 0 100,000 0 2,179,200 6,816,800 5,353,078 0 92,454 0 697,110 100,000 192,454 2,179,200 2,876,310
10 50 0 8,896,000 0 100,000 0 2,279,200 6,716,800 5,412,089 0 92,901 0 790,011 100,000 192,901 2,279,200 3,069,211
11 51 0 8,896,000 0 100,000 0 2,379,200 6,616,800 5,472,942 0 93,359 0 883,370 100,000 193,359 2,379,200 3,262,570
12 52 0 8,896,000 0 100,000 0 2,479,200 6,516,800 5,635,723 0 93,828 0 977,198 100,000 193,828 2,479,200 3,456,398
13 53 0 8,896,000 0 100,000 0 2,579,200 6,416,800 5,600,522 0 94,310 0 1,071,508 100,000 194,310 2,579,200 3,650,708
14 54 0 8,896,000 0 100,000 0 2,679,200 6,316,800 5,667,438 0 94,805 0 1,166,313 100,000 194,805 2,679,200 3,845,513
15 55 0 8,896,000 0 100,000 0 2,779,200 6,216,800 5,736,581 0 95,313 0 1,261,626 100,000 195,313 2,779,200 4,040,826
16 56 0 8,896,000 0 100,000 0 2,879,200 6,116,800 5,808,071 0 95,837 0 1,357,463 100,000 195,837 2,879,200 4,236,663
17 57 0 8,896,000 0 100,000 0 2,979,200 6,016,800 5,882,038 0 96,377 0 1,453,840 100,000 196,377 2,979,200 4,433,040
18 58 0 8,896,000 0 100,000 0 3,079,200 6,058,283 5,958,283 0 96,933 0 1,550,773 100,000 196,933 3,079,200 4,629,973
19 59 0 8,896,000 0 100,000 0 3,179,200 6,136,792 6,036,792 0 97,504 0 1,648,277 100,000 197,504 3,179,200 4,827,477
20 60 0 8,896,000 0 100,000 0 3,279,200 6,217,633 6,117,633 0 98,087 0 1,746,364 100,000 198,087 3,279,200 5,025,564
21 61 0 8,896,000 0 100,000 0 3,379,200 6,300,873 6,200,873 0 98,683 0 1,845,047 100,000 198,683 3,379,200 5,224,247
22 62 0 8,896,000 0 100,000 0 3,479,200 6,386,579 6,286,579 0 99,293 0 1,944,340 100,000 199,293 3,479,200 5,423,540
23 63 0 8,896,000 0 100,000 0 3,579,200 6,474,821 6,374,821 0 99,916 0 2,044,256 100,000 199,916 3,579,200 5,623,456
24 64 0 8,896,000 0 100,000 0 3,679,200 6,565,669 6,465,669 0 100,553 0 2,144,809 100,000 200,553 3,679,200 5,824,009
25 65 0 8,896,000 0 100,000 0 3,779,200 6,659,193 6,559,193 0 101,203 0 2,246,012 100,000 201,203 3,779,200 6,025,212
26 66 0 8,896,000 0 100,000 0 3,879,200 6,755,465 6,655,465 0 101,868 0 2,347,880 100,000 201,868 3,879,200 6,227,080
27 67 0 8,896,000 0 100,000 0 3,979,200 6,854,554 6,754,554 0 102,548 0 2,450,428 100,000 202,548 3,979,200 6,429,628
28 68 0 8,896,000 0 100,000 0 4,079,200 6,956,536 6,856,536 0 103,242 0 2,553,670 100,000 203,242 4,079,200 6,632,870
29 69 0 8,896,000 0 100,000 0 4,179,200 7,061,484 6,961,484 0 103,951 0 2,657,621 100,000 203,951 4,179,200 6,836,821
30 70 0 8,896,000 0 633,760 0 4,812,960 7,169,474 6,535,714 0 104,675 0 2,762,296 633,760 738,435 4,812,960 7,575,256
31 71 0 8,896,000 0 633,760 0 5,446,720 6,730,883 6,097,123 0 97,939 0 2,860,235 633,760 731,699 5,446,720 8,306,955
32 72 0 8,896,000 0 633,760 0 6,080,480 6,279,085 5,645,325 0 91,068 0 2,951,303 633,760 724,828 6,080,480 9,031,783
33 73 0 8,896,000 0 633,760 0 6,714,240 5,813,680 5,179,920 0 84,059 0 3,035,362 633,760 717,819 6,714,240 9,749,602
34 74 0 8,896,000 0 633,760 0 7,348,000 5,334,257 4,700,497 0 76,909 0 3,112,271 633,760 710,669 7,348,000 10,460,271
35 75 0 8,896,000 0 633,760 0 7,981,760 4,840,394 4,206,634 0 69,616 0 3,181,887 633,760 703,376 7,981,760 11,163,647
36 76 0 8,896,000 0 633,760 0 8,615,520 4,331,664 3,697,904 0 62,176 0 3,244,063 633,760 695,936 8,615,520 11,859,583
37 77 0 8,896,000 0 633,760 0 9,249,280 3,807,635 3,173,875 0 54,587 0 3,298,650 633,760 688,347 9,249,280 12,547,930
38 78 0 8,896,000 0 633,760 0 9,883,040 3,267,879 2,634,119 0 46,846 0 3,345,496 633,760 680,606 9,883,040 13,228,536
39 79 0 8,896,000 0 633,760 0 10,516,800 2,711,969 2,078,209 0 38,951 0 3,384,447 633,760 672,711 10,516,800 13,901,247
40 80 0 8,896,000 0 100,000 0 10,616,800 2,139,483 2,039,483 0 30,898 0 3,415,345 100,000 130,898 10,616,800 14,032,145
41 81 0 8,896,000 0 100,000 0 10,716,800 2,099,457 1,999,457 0 30,161 0 3,445,506 100,000 130,161 10,716,800 14,162,306
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2 | ® 0 8,896,000 0 100,000 0 10,816,800 | 2,068,087 | 1,056,087 0 29,407 0 3474913 100,000 129,407 10,816,800 | 14,201,713
43 | 83 0 8,896,000 0 100,000 0 10,916,800 | 2,015,330 | 1,915,330 0 28,637 0 3,503,550 100,000 128,637 10,916,800 | 14,420,350
a4 | 84 0 8.896,000 0 100,000 0 11.016,800 | 1971.142 | 1.871.142 0 27,847 0 3.531,397 100,000 127.847 11.016.800 | 14,548.197
45 | 85 0 8,896,000 0 100,000 0 11.116,800 | 1025479 | 1.825479 0 27,036 0 3.558.433 100,000 127.036 11.116.800 | 14,675.233
a6 | 6 0 8,696,000 0 100,000 0 11216,800 | 1.878,007 | 1.778,27 0 26,200 0 3.584,633 100,000 126,000 11.216.800 | 14,801.433
a7 | &7 0 8,896,000 0 100,000 0 11,316,800 | 1,829,552 | 1.729,552 0 25,336 0 3.609,969 100,000 125.336 11,316,800 | 14,926,769
48 | 8 0 8,896,000 0 0 1,779,200 13,096,000 | 1,779,200 0 0 24,441 0 3.634,410 | 1779200 | 1,803,641 13,096,000 | 16,730,410
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